
 

Wednesday 28 Jul 2021 - Tuesday 03 Aug 2021 (week 31)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

2 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $3.45 ½ $3.30 N/A

3 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

4 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

5 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

6 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

7 Kleenex Toilet Tissue 45pk $10.00 $18.99 23¢ per 100sh

Television Advertised  - Fri 30 Jul 

8 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 McCain Pizza Singles/Pockets 400g/Slices 600g $2.00 $5.99 N/A

2 Birds Eye Battered Chips & Wedges 750g $0.36 $3.49 $4.65 per 1kg

3 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $1.01 $2.99 $23.92 per 1kg

4 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.61 $2.59 22¢ per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Big Deal Sale

1 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

2 Green's Essentials Cake Mix 340g $1.15 ½ $1.10 32¢ per 100g

3 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

4 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

5 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $3.45 ½ $3.30 N/A

6 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $2.65 ½ $2.64 38¢ per 100g

7 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 350mL $5.01 >½ $3.99 $1.14 per 100mL

8 iCare Paper Towel 2pk $1.84 ½ $1.75 $1.46 per 100ea

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

2 Kleenex Toilet Tissue 45pk $10.00 $18.99 23¢ per 100sh

Friday Catalogue Email - Steak with Mushroom Sauce Recipe

1 PFD Fresh Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $37.99kg N/A

Website Banner

1 Green's Essentials Cake Mix 340g $1.15 ½ $1.10 32¢ per 100g

2 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

Radio Advertised

1 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Green's Essentials Cake Mix 340g $1.15 ½ $1.10 32¢ per 100g

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $3.45 ½ $3.30 N/A

4 iCare Paper Towel 2pk $1.84 ½ $1.75 $1.46 per 100ea

5 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

6 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

7 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 28 Jul 2021 - Tuesday 03 Aug 2021 (week 31)

TV/Digital

8 Kleenex Toilet Tissue 45pk $10.00 $18.99 23¢ per 100sh
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 28 Jul 2021 - Tuesday 03 Aug 2021 (week 31)

Thursday 29 Jul - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Green's Essentials Cake Mix 340g Digital $1.15 ½ $1.10 32¢ per 100g

2 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.30 ½ $1.19 N/A

3 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

Friday 30 Jul - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $2.65 ½ $2.64 38¢ per 100g

2 PFD Fresh Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Digital $37.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 30 Jul - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $2.65 ½ $2.64 38¢ per 100g

2 PFD Fresh Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Digital $37.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Thin Beef Sausages (Deli) $8.99kg N/A

Friday 30 Jul - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) $4.00bag $1.60 per 1kg

2 Red Capsicums (Produce) $3.90kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 31 Jul - ALL PRESS

1 Oreo Cookie 133/147g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.51 $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

3 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $0.50 $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

Saturday 31 Jul - Mercury Front Page

1 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g TV $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

2 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 28 Jul 2021 - Tuesday 03 Aug 2021 (week 31)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g TV $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

2 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

4 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $4.96 ½ $4.89 N/A

5 PFD Fresh Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Digital $37.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) Press $4.00bag $1.60 per 1kg

2 Red Capsicums (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

3 Cabbages (Produce) $3.00ea N/A

4 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (Produce) $1.16 $4.49ea $8.98 per 1kg

5 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Scotch Roast (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

6 Lamb Loin Chops (Meat) $24.99kg N/A

7 Nichols Chicken Kebabs (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

8 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $4.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Pandani Thin Beef Sausages (Deli) Press $8.99kg N/A

2 Marion Bay Chicken Breast Chunks (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

3 Tibaldi Diced Lean Bacon (5kg) (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) $13.99kg N/A

5 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) Press $2.65 ½ $2.64 38¢ per 100g

6 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $1.10 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

7 Simsons Pantry Wraps Large 8pk $0.66 $4.69 84¢ per 100g

8 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $2.00 $4.99 N/A

Page 4 - Half Price Half Page

1 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $0.75 ½ $0.75 63¢ per 100g

2 Oreo Cookie 133/147g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Ritz Cracker Bites 180g $2.30 ½ $1.99 $1.11 per 100g

Page 4

4 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $4.60 $16.99 $1.89 per 1L

5 Juicy Isle Cordial 2L (POT) $0.36 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

6 Red Bull Energy Drink Bottle 330mL/Can 355mL $0.80 $2.99 N/A

7 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

8 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

9 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk $0.71 $5.99 N/A

Page 5 - Half Price Half Page

1 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk Press $1.30 ½ $1.19 N/A

2 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $1.10 ½ $1.10 37¢ per 100g

3 Green's Essentials Cake Mix 340g Digital $1.15 ½ $1.10 32¢ per 100g

4 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $3.45 ½ $3.30 N/A

5 Dilmah Premium/Extra Strength/Decaf Tea Bags 50pk $2.20 ½ $1.99 N/A

Page 5

6 Cadbury Drinking Chocolate 250g $1.40 $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

7 Grinders Coffee 200g $2.56 $6.99 $3.50 per 100g

8 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g $1.20 $4.49 N/A

9 Capilano Honey Squeeze 375g $2.21 $4.99 $1.33 per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 28 Jul 2021 - Tuesday 03 Aug 2021 (week 31)

10 Leggos Pasta Sauce 490/500g $0.50 $2.99 N/A

11 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $0.35 $1.25 N/A

Page 6

1 McCain Pizza Singles/Pockets 400g/Slices 600g Digital $2.00 $5.99 N/A

2 Birds Eye Battered Chips & Wedges 750g Digital $0.36 $3.49 $4.65 per 1kg

3 I&J Fish Battered/Crumbed Fillets 550g $1.60 $6.99 $12.71 per 1kg

4 McCain Frozen Peas 1kg (excl. Baby) $1.00 $3.49 $3.49 per 1kg

5 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free Press $0.50 $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

6 Sara Lee Pudding 475g $1.41 $4.99 $1.05 per 100g

7 Bulla Cottage Cheese 200g $0.31 $2.69 $13.45 per 1kg

8 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g Digital $1.01 $2.99 $23.92 per 1kg

9 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 210g $1.80 $3.49 $16.62 per 1kg

10 Nuttelex Spread Original/Lite/Buttery 500g $0.80 $2.99 60¢ per 100g

11 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g $0.50 $2.49 $1.46 per 100g

12 Chris' Yoghurt Traditional Greek Style 1kg $1.70 $4.99 50¢ per 100g

Page 7 - Half Price Half Page

1 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 350mL Digital $5.01 >½ $3.99 $1.14 per 100mL

2 iCare Paper Towel 2pk Digital $1.84 ½ $1.75 $1.46 per 100ea

3 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.85 ½ $1.85 3¢ per 1m

4 Multix Coloured Jumbo Tidy 20pk  $2.51 ½ $2.49 12¢ per 1ea

5 Colgate Plax Mouth Wash 250mL $2.11 ½ $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

Page 7

6 Bic Comfort 3 Advance/Soleil Twilight Razors 4pk $1.00 $3.99 $1.00 per 1ea

7 Duo Laundry Powder 2kg $2.40 $5.99 $3.00 per 1kg

8 Sard Wonder Stain Remover 420/500ml $0.86 $3.99 N/A

9 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg $8.80 $19.99 25¢ per 100g

10 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $1.06 $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

11 ISDC/Kree Hand Sanitiser 500mL LPE $3.99 80¢ per 100mL

Page 8  

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

2 Cheezels/Chickadees 80-125g $0.66 $1.99 N/A

3 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

4 Zoosh Dip 185g Press $0.51 $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

5 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg Digital $0.61 $2.59 22¢ per 100g

6 Kleenex Toilet Tissue 45pk TV $10.00 $18.99 23¢ per 100sh

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g ex. 70% LPE $3.99 $3.99 per 100g

2 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) LPE $6.49 65¢ per 1L

3 Coca-Cola Cans 250mL LPE $2.00 $8.00 per 1L

4 Samba Firelighters 36's LPE $2.49 7¢ per 1ea

5 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) LPE $1.49 $1.35 per 100g

6 Chris' Dip 200g LPE $3.49 $1.75 per 100g

7 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

Page 10 - Steak with Mushroom Sauce Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 PFD Fresh Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Digital $37.99kg N/A

Page 11 - Mars Pet Mixed Feeding Full Page (Digital Only)  
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 28 Jul 2021 - Tuesday 03 Aug 2021 (week 31)

Front Page Save % Off Retail

1 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g TV $1.60 ½ $1.60 N/A

2 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

4 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $4.96 ½ $4.89 N/A

5 PFD Fresh Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Digital $37.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Half Price Half Page

1 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $0.75 ½ $0.75 63¢ per 100g

2 Green's Essentials Cake Mix 340g Digital $1.15 ½ $1.10 32¢ per 100g

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $3.45 ½ $3.30 N/A

4 Oreo Cookie 133/147g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

5 Ritz Cracker Bites 180g $2.30 ½ $1.99 $1.11 per 100g

Page 2

6 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

7 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $4.60 $16.99 $1.89 per 1L

8 Juicy Isle Cordial 2L (POT) $0.36 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

9 Cheezels/Chickadees 80-125g $0.66 $1.99 N/A

10 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

11 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

Page 3 - Half Price Half Page

1 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk Press $1.30 ½ $1.19 N/A

2 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $1.10 ½ $1.10 37¢ per 100g

3 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 350mL Digital $5.01 >½ $3.99 $1.14 per 100mL

4 iCare Paper Towel 2pk Digital $1.84 ½ $1.75 $1.46 per 100ea

5 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.85 ½ $1.85 3¢ per 1m

Page 3

6 Cadbury Drinking Chocolate 250g $1.40 $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

7 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g $1.20 $4.49 N/A

8 Leggos Pasta Sauce 490/500g $0.50 $2.99 N/A

9 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg Digital $0.61 $2.59 22¢ per 100g

10 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg $8.80 $19.99 25¢ per 100g

11 Kleenex Toilet Tissue 45pk TV $10.00 $18.99 23¢ per 100sh

Page 4 

1 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) Press $4.00bag $1.60 per 1kg

2 Red Capsicums (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

3 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (Produce) $1.16 $4.49ea $8.98 per 1kg

4 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) Press $2.65 ½ $2.64 38¢ per 100g

5 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g Digital $1.01 $2.99 $23.92 per 1kg

6 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

7 Zoosh Dip 185g Press $0.51 $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

8 McCain Pizza Singles/Pockets 400g/Slices 600g Digital $2.00 $5.99 N/A

9 Birds Eye Battered Chips & Wedges 750g Digital $0.36 $3.49 $4.65 per 1kg

10 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free Press $0.50 $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g ex. 70% LPE $3.99 $3.99 per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 28 Jul 2021 - Tuesday 03 Aug 2021 (week 31)

2 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) LPE $6.49 65¢ per 1L

3 Coca-Cola Cans 250mL LPE $2.00 $8.00 per 1L

4 Samba Firelighters 36's LPE $2.49 7¢ per 1ea

5 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) LPE $1.49 $1.35 per 100g

6 Chris' Dip 200g LPE $3.49 $1.75 per 100g

7 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

Page 6 - Steak with Mushroom Sauce Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 PFD Fresh Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Digital $37.99kg N/A

Page 7 - Mars Pet Mixed Feeding Full Page (Digital Only)  
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 28 Jul 2021 - Tuesday 03 Aug 2021 (week 31)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g TV $1.60 N/A

2 Birds Eye Battered Chips & Wedges 750g Digital $3.49 $4.65 per 1kg

3 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

4 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

5 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg Digital $2.59 22¢ per 100g

6 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

7 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.19 N/A

8 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $2.64 38¢ per 100g

9 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $4.49 90¢ per 100g

10 Green's Essentials Cake Mix 340g Digital $1.10 32¢ per 100g

11 iCare Paper Towel 2pk Digital $1.75 $1.46 per 100ea

12 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk TV $1.99 N/A

13 Kleenex Toilet Tissue 45pk TV $18.99 23¢ per 100sh

14 McCain Pizza Singles/Pockets 400g/Slices 600g Digital $5.99 N/A

15 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $3.30 N/A

16 Oreo Cookie 133/147g $1.00 N/A

17 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $4.89 N/A

18 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 350mL Digital $3.99 $1.14 per 100mL

19 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g Digital $2.99 $23.92 per 1kg

20 Zoosh Dip 185g $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 28 Jul 2021 - Tuesday 03 Aug 2021 (week 31)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g $2.99 N/A

2 Bic Comfort 3 Advance/Soleil Twilight Razors 4pk $3.99 $1.00 per 1ea

3 Bulla Cottage Cheese 200g $2.69 $13.45 per 1kg

4 Cadbury Drinking Chocolate 250g $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

5 Capilano Honey Squeeze 375g $4.99 $1.33 per 100g

6 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $4.99 N/A

7 Cheezels/Chickadees 80-125g $1.99 N/A

8 Chris' Dip 200g LPE $3.49 $1.75 per 100g

9 Chris' Yoghurt Traditional Greek Style 1kg $4.99 50¢ per 100g

10 Coca-Cola Cans 250mL LPE $2.00 $8.00 per 1L

11 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $16.99 $1.89 per 1L

12 Colgate Plax Mouth Wash 250mL $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

13 Dilmah Premium/Extra Strength/Decaf Tea Bags 50pk $1.99 N/A

14 Duo Laundry Powder 2kg $5.99 $3.00 per 1kg

15 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $1.25 N/A

16 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $0.75 63¢ per 100g

17 Grinders Coffee 200g $6.99 $3.50 per 100g

18 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $1.10 37¢ per 100g

19 I&J Fish Battered/Crumbed Fillets 550g $6.99 $12.71 per 1kg

20 ISDC/Kree Hand Sanitiser 500mL LPE $3.99 80¢ per 100mL

21 Juicy Isle Cordial 2L (POT) $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

22 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g $4.49 N/A

23 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g $2.49 $1.46 per 100g

24 Leggos Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.99 N/A

25 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g ex. 70% LPE $3.99 $3.99 per 100g

26 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 210g $3.49 $16.62 per 1kg

27 McCain Frozen Peas 1kg (excl. Baby) $3.49 $3.49 per 1kg

28 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $2.99 43¢ per 100g

29 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.85 3¢ per 1m

30 Multix Coloured Jumbo Tidy 20pk $2.49 12¢ per 1ea

31 Nuttelex Spread Original/Lite/Buttery 500g $2.99 60¢ per 100g

32 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

33 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

34 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g $2.99 N/A

35 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg $19.99 25¢ per 100g

36 Red Bull Energy Drink Bottle 330mL/Can 355mL $2.99 N/A

37 Ritz Cracker Bites 180g $1.99 $1.11 per 100g

38 Samba Firelighters 36's LPE $2.49 7¢ per 1ea

39 Sara Lee Pudding 475g $4.99 $1.05 per 100g

40 Sard Wonder Stain Remover 420/500ml $3.99 N/A

41 Simsons Pantry Wraps Large 8pk $4.69 84¢ per 100g

42 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk $5.99 N/A

43 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) LPE $1.49 $1.35 per 100g

44 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) LPE $6.49 65¢ per 1L
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